

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC K1) 052624

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Liberal KS

DATE <u>10-26-12</u>	SEC <u>31</u>	TWP <u>28S</u>	RANGE <u>30W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>6:30A.M.</u>	JOB FINISH <u>7:30A.M.</u>
LEASE <u>Ward SE</u>	WELL # <u>1-31</u>	LOCATION <u>N-Coopeland KS</u>			COUNTY <u>Gray</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR <u>(NEW)</u> (Circle one)						<u>1.03</u> <u>11/15</u>	

CONTRACTOR _____
 TYPE OF JOB PTA-
 HOLE SIZE _____ T.D. _____
 CASING SIZE 8 5/8 24 FT DEPTH 1900 feet
 TUBING SIZE _____ DEPTH _____
 DRILL PIPE 4 1/2 16.6 FT DEPTH 1910 feet
 TOOL _____ DEPTH _____
 PRES. MAX _____ MINIMUM _____
 MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT _____
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 413 feet
 PERFS. _____
 DISPLACEMENT _____

OWNER Falcon Exploration
 CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 160 sk 60/40 47.6 sk

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Ruben Chavez 1
 # 457/484 HELPER Cesar Pavia 2
 BULK TRUCK
 # 496/291 DRIVER Ricardo Estrada 2
 BULK TRUCK
 # _____ DRIVER _____

COMMON	@	_____	_____
POZMIX	@	_____	_____
GEL	@	_____	_____
CHLORIDE	@	_____	_____
ASC	@	_____	_____
<u>ALC2A 160</u>	@	<u>15.95</u>	<u>2,552.00</u>
_____	@	_____	_____
_____	@	_____	_____
_____	@	_____	_____
_____	@	_____	_____
_____	@	_____	_____
_____	@	_____	_____
HANDLING <u>166 G.ft</u>	@	<u>2.48</u>	<u>411.60</u>
MILEAGE <u>287.2 T.M.</u>	@	<u>2.60</u>	<u>746.72</u>
TOTAL			<u>3,710.40</u>

REMARKS:
Mix pump 50 sk at 1910', 40 sk at 750', 20 sk at 60' and 20 sk Mouse hole, 30 sk at Rat holes. Circulate Cement to surface.

Thank you

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB	_____	<u>1910 feet</u>
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	_____	<u>1,250.00</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	_____
MILEAGE <u>heavy ve. 40M</u>	@	<u>7.70</u> <u>308.00</u>
MANIFOLD	@	_____
<u>light veh. 40M</u>	@	<u>4.40</u> <u>176.00</u>
TOTAL		<u>1,734.00</u>

CHARGE TO: Falcon Exploration
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

_____	@	_____	_____
_____	@	_____	_____
_____	@	_____	_____
_____	@	_____	_____
_____	@	_____	_____
TOTAL		_____	_____

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any) 405.60
 TOTAL CHARGES 5,444.40
 DISCOUNT 1633.35 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME ALAN LOFTIS
 SIGNATURE Alan Loftis

NET = 3,811.05

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860

KB
27190

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
LIBERTY, KS

DATE 10-18-12	SEC 31	TWP 25	RANGE 30W	CALLLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START 9:00 AM	JOB FINISH 11:00 AM
LEASE WARD	WELL # 1-31	LOCATION Copland Ks N#	144 WLB Rig			COUNTY GIBBY	STATE KS
OLD OR (NEW) (Circle one)						1.01	7.45

CONTRACTOR STERLING #5	OWNER SAME
TYPE OF JOB 8 1/4 SURFACE	CEMENT 450 SKA 3" OCC
HOLE SIZE 12 1/4"	T.D. 2893'
CASING SIZE 24" 8 5/8"	DEPTH 1888'
TUBING SIZE	DEPTH
DRILL PIPE 4 1/2"	DEPTH
TOOL	DEPTH
PRES. MAX	MINIMUM
MEAS. LINE	SHOE JOINT 42.66'
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 42.66'	
PERFS.	
DISPLACEMENT 117.3 BBL	
EQUIPMENT	

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER
539/484 HELPER C. HAIN, H. TOLLES

BULK TRUCK DRIVER
FB 550 DRIVER MICHAEL F. 2

BULK TRUCK DRIVER

COMMON	A	450	@	1920	8055.00
POZMIX			@		
GEL			@		
CHLORIDE	195K		@	6400	1216.00
ASC			@		
CLASS C	150 SK		@	2040	3660.00
GYSL	95K		@	3700	3384.00
TC-45	846 #		@	3.70	2791.80
Flo Seal	113 #		@	2.97	335.61
HANDLING	600.4		@	245	1637.29
MILEAGE	1176		@	2.00	3109.20
TOTAL					21144.20

REMARKS:

Thank You

CHARGE TO: FALCON Exp

STREET

CITY STATE ZIP

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB	1888'		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE		@	2213.75
EXTRA FOOTAGE		@	
MILEAGE 40 mi.		@	7.00 308.00
MANIFOLD		@	2.75 275.00
CTUEL 2: 40 mi		@	4.40 176.00
TOTAL			2972.75

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

8 1/4	1- Gun De Shoe	@	460.00
	1- AFU	@	406.00
	3- CENTRALIZER	@ 74.00	222.00
	3- SAS REL	@ 227.33	677.75
	1- 5-L Ply	@	131.00
TOTAL			2997.38

TAX 1440.69 2935.36

TOTAL CHARGE 2705.83 2705.83

DISCOUNT 18940.83 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

Net 8115.69

SIGNATURE *[Signature]*

PRINTED NAME